
May 10th & &11th Valor H Spring Challenge

Open 5D Friday 
place rider_name horse score purse

1D - 1st Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 15.071 $637.00
1D - 2nd Makaela Memmott UR Bux R Toast 15.124 $546.00
1D - 3rd Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 15.315 $432.00
1D - 4th Danna Stovner Guys Rox N Roll 15.403 $319.00
1D - 5th Bryan Scheer LIDDLE JUDGE 15.426 $205.00
1D - 6th Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 15.432 $137.00
1D - 7th Jackie Rhoden VQ Dirty Diana 15.445
1D - 8th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.449
1D - 9th Chris Bruns Oh So Dashing 15.477
1D - 10th Lexie Goss Dats Blazin 15.482
1D - 11th Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 15.536

2D
2D - 1st Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream 15.595 $564.00
2D - 2nd Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire 15.637 $483.00
2D - 3rd Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 15.639 $382.00
2D - 4th Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 15.696 $282.00
2D - 5th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.704 $181.00
2D - 6th Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 15.718 $121.00
2D - 7th Teagan Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 15.723
2D - 8th Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 15.726
2D - 9th Angie Finley RCA Honor Faye 15.764
2D - 10th Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.765
2D - 11th Ricky Vita Hottie 15.787
2D - 12th Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY "FRY" 15.79
2D - 13th Calene Lencioni Ain't No Major Thang 15.793
2D - 13th Darcey Stafford Bettybeaux (Niblet) 15.793
2D - 15th Faith Lencioni Smart NSpecialJamison 15.802
2D - 16th Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 15.812
2D - 17th Cheri Baker THR Smoken Byby Kiss 15.815
2D - 18th Emily Hampton Bunnys Jet N Tivio 15.819
2D - 19th Brooke Alsup Time Ta Pay Da Piper 15.837
2D - 20th Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 15.866
2D - 21st Jessica Mcmahon SR Takemetourleader 15.872
2D - 21st Taylor Selby McPherson JD FIREWATER GUCCI 15.872
2D - 23rd Megan Townsend Renumeration 15.873
2D - 24th Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat 15.891
2D - 25th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 15.966
2D - 26th Steve Victor Rocks E Firewater 15.984
2D - 27th Jessi Jo Lee Sin City Cyclone 15.988
2D - 28th Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 16.014



2D - 29th Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 16.018
2D - 30th Britni Green PC CASHIN CAJUN 16.035
2D - 31st Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 16.044
2D - 32nd Kathleen Shelton Captains Holding Aces 16.047
2D - 33rd Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash - Lambo 16.059
2D - 34th Ricky Vita Sleety 16.063

3D
3D - 1st Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 16.074 $490.00
3D - 2nd Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 16.076 $420.00
3D - 3rd Lydia Febus Dox First Down 16.077 $333.00
3D - 4th Oshi Ward Flash 16.085 $245.00
3D - 5th Karen Richter Taking Flite 16.087 $158.00
3D - 6th Shannon Watson Dats Cartel Cash 16.089 $105.00
3D - 7th Fallon Cornforth Rich J Countin Daisy 16.107
3D - 8th Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 16.153
3D - 9th Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 16.175
3D - 10th JJ Heffernan San Tule Wood 16.18
3D - 11th Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 16.184
3D - 12th Dawn Fletcher Epic Challenge 16.185
3D - 13th Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 16.193
3D - 14th Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.197
3D - 15th Brynna Skeeters the shark attack 16.208
3D - 16th Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.231
3D - 17th Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 16.252
3D - 18th Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 16.256
3D - 19th Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 16.267
3D - 20th Simone Velansky Harts Famous Gypsy 16.282
3D - 21st Megan Townsend For Some Jess 16.283
3D - 22nd Sam Carpenter Out Runnin Rona 16.293
3D - 23rd Sydnie Linarez Iza All Dat N More 16.331
3D - 24th Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.338
3D - 25th Reese Emerson Maybelline - A Frenchman's Fancy 16.381
3D - 26th Faith Lencioni Incredible Perks 16.385
3D - 27th Pamela Scheer KM Cuz Im French 16.391
3D - 28th Cindi Holland Sallys a Cool Cat 16.454
3D - 29th Lacy Stovner KT Jane Dough 16.464
3D - 30th Kimber Joachim Peach 16.488
3D - 31st Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 16.495
3D - 32nd Shellie Gray Ninja 16.508
3D - 33rd Jaymie Leach CSE Prada 16.511
3D - 34th Kristen Whitehead KDW lil fiery fiesta 16.515
3D - 35th Amy Stafford Joses French Badger 16.542
3D - 36th Sarah Clark Miss May Z 16.554



4D
4D - 1st Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 16.576 $417.00
4D - 2nd Gail Ruble Kings Last Gem 16.592 $357.00
4D - 3rd Lacy Stovner Duel Fame 16.594 $283.00
4D - 4th Jamie Sutter Creepin Bob 16.625 $208.00
4D - 5th Brynna Skeeters jf busy being famous 16.629 $134.00
4D - 6th Jody Eastridge Texas Col (Roany) 16.633 $89.00
4D - 7th Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman 16.637
4D - 8th Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 16.66
4D - 9th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.67
4D - 10th Kialee Coonc RCA Drifters Rockstar 16.678
4D - 11th Stephanie Culpepper My Fannys Bar Broke 16.726
4D - 12th Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 16.783
4D - 13th Gwyneth Scnear Prada 16.797
4D - 14th Levi Comerford Judge Ruled Perkfect 16.807
4D - 15th Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 16.841
4D - 16th Stephanie Schofield Judge My Talent 16.948
4D - 17th Dana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan 16.964
4D - 18th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.966
4D - 19th Barry James BEDA BE AWESOME 16.969
4D - 20th Alissa Foreman Fablonde 16.983
4D - 21st Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 17.001
4D - 22nd Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc 17.035
4D - 23rd Shellie Gray Duelin Wooly Bully 17.036

5D
5D - 1st Addison Woodland Streak of Apollo 17.1 $343.00
5D - 2nd Oshi Ward Honorable Cash 17.123 $294.00
5D - 3rd Paige Glennon LJ 17.136 $233.00
5D - 4th Rylee McNally Patrick 17.166 $172.00
5D - 5th Amber Lee Smarty Pants on Fire 17.177 $110.00
5D - 6th Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 17.18 $74.00
5D - 7th Ava Finley Jo Jo 17.182
5D - 8th Mckenzie Ward Guys Shot Caller "Goose" 17.191
5D - 9th Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.197
5D - 10th Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 17.238
5D - 11th Shannon Ginochio Famous Lies 17.252
5D - 12th Jessi Jo Lee Lit N Famous 17.258
5D - 13th Carlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl 17.29
5D - 14th Jessica Hannan Slick Rappin Judge 17.313
5D - 15th Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 17.326
5D - 16th Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 17.437
5D - 17th Jess Ward Lenas Gold Gun 17.52
5D - 18th Kaylah Gilkey Judge Boblee "Swagger" 17.684
5D - 19th Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 17.777



5D - 20th Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 17.789
5D - 21st Kendall Waibel Halo 17.941
5D - 22nd Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet 18.053
5D - 23rd Mahrisa Paluck Marie Etta 18.104
5D - 24th Sabrina Cooper Joe Smudge 18.113
5D - 25th Linnea Foster Zuko 18.138
5D - 26th Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 18.266
5D - 27th Sarah Clark Shiners Rooster 18.315
5D - 28th Bre Miller CS April Fools Gold 18.545
5D - 29th Tamee Prater Streakin by Chance 18.666
5D - 30th Kristi Eaton IMA Flashy Disco Guy 18.746
5D - 31st Addison Westbrooks Streaking French Flit 18.791
5D - 32nd Kenzie Jarvis The Famous Cartel 18.801
5D - 33rd Nikki corcoran Elites shiny pants 18.914
5D - 34th Simone Velansky Streakin With Sixx 19.612
5D - 35th Sheila Johnson-Carter Judges Cashin Oaks 20.067
5D - 36th Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 24.762

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.308 No Time
Treena Toth A Streak of Regulation - Reggie 15.449 No Time
Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.491 No Time
Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 15.886 No Time
Kristen Whitehead Martha's son of a gun 16.095 No Time
Wylie Sturm Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.302 No Time
Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 16.327 No Time
Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 16.330 No Time
Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 16.339 No Time
Jordynn Herrington Dudda laduh 16.372 No Time
Nicolle  Johnson Britt 16.444 No Time
Kim Kammenzind Ninnekahs Guy â€œJJâ€• 16.531 No Time
Keira Holland Sky Lake 16.686 No Time
Makaela Memmott Bux Up Dude 16.725 No Time
Jackie Rhoden Crystalzz N Vegas 16.828 No Time
Traci Patterson Two I'd Command 18.028 No Time
Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 18.476 No Time
Emma Hathaway TK Money N Diamonds 19.130 No Time
Kristen Whitehead KDW Covermeindiamonds 21.595 No Time

Youth Friday  , Friday
1D - 1st Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 15.812 $76.00
1D - 2nd Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 16.153 $51.00
1D - 3rd JJ Heffernan San Tule Wood 16.18
1D - 4th Brynna Skeeters the shark attack 16.208
1D - 5th Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.231
1D - 6th Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 16.252



2D
2D - 1st Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.338 $68.00
2D - 2nd Reese Emerson Maybelline - A Frenchman's Fancy 16.381 $46.00
2D - 3rd Brynna Skeeters bean dipp 16.629
2D - 4th Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 16.783

3D
3D - 1st Addison Woodland Streak of Apollo 17.1 $58.00
3D - 2nd Rylee McNally Patrick 17.166 $39.00
3D - 3rd Mckenzie Ward Guys Shot Caller "Goose" 17.191

Wylie Sturm Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.302 No Time
Keira Holland Sky Lake 16.686 No Time

Senior Friday 
1D - 1st Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 15.432 $89.00
1D - 2nd Chris Bruns Oh So Dashing 15.477 $60.00
1D - 3rd Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 15.536
1D - 4th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.704
1D - 5th Calene Lencioni Ain't No Major Thang 15.793
1D - 6th Cheri Baker THR Smoken Byby Kiss 15.815
1D - 7th Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat 15.891

2D
2D - 1st Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 16.076 $80.00
2D - 2nd Karen Richter Taking Flite 16.087 $53.00
2D - 3rd Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 16.193

3D
3D - 1st Gail Ruble Kings Last Gem 16.592 $68.00
3D - 2nd Jody Eastridge Texas Col (Roany) 16.633 $46.00

4D
4D - 1st Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.966 $59.00
4D - 2nd Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc 17.035 $40.00
4D - 3rd Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.197
4D - 4th Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 17.238
4D - 5th Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 17.437
4D - 6th Linnea Foster Zuko 18.138
4D - 7th Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 18.266
4D - 8th Tamee Prater Streakin by Chance 18.666

Kim Kammenzind Ninnekahs Guy • 16.531 No Time
Traci Patterson Two I'd Command 18.028 No Time

YBC Friday  
1D - 1st Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire 15.637 $34.00



4D
4D - 1st Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.197 $22.00

Lucky #7 Friday  , Friday
1D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.449 $124.00
1D - 2nd Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 15.718
1D - 3rd Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 15.812

2D
2D - 1st Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 16.184 $96.00
2D - 2nd Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.67

3D
3D - 1st Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.197 $69.00

Nicolle  Johnson Britt 16.444 No Time
Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 15.812 No Time
Paige Glennon LJ 17.136 No Time

NW Best BIF Sidepot , Friday
1D - 1st Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.197 $50.00
1D - 2nd Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 16.267

2D
2D - 1st Barry James BEDA BE AWESOME 16.969 $45.00
2D - 2nd Shellie Gray Duelin Wooly Bully 17.036

3D
3D - 1st Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 17.197 $39.00

4D
4D - 1st Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 17.777 $34.00

OBRA Open , Friday
1D - 1st Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY "FRY" 15.79 $90.00
1D - 2nd Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat 15.891

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.308 No Time

OBRA 3500
Moved to Open

OBRA 1000 Novice , Friday
1D - 1st Chris Bruns Oh So Dashing 15.477 $90.00
1D - 2nd Kimber Joachim Peach 16.488

Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 18.476 No Time



OBRA 500 Novice , Friday
1D - 1st Oshi Ward Honorable Cash 17.123 $90.00
1D - 2nd Mahrisa Paluck Marie Etta 18.104
1D - 3rd Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 24.762

Pee Wee , Saturday
1D - 1st Sunnie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.102
1D - 2nd Nora Unfried Jelly Bean 21.811
1D - 3rd Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand 21.923
1D - 4th Carson Abatie April 22.58
1D - 5th Andie Condit Quincyâ€™s Lovely Candy 27.386
1D - 6th Izzy Zeltvay Dancer 27.781
1D - 7th Amelia Cook Millie 29.016
1D - 8th Weslee Burns Bingo 31.163
1D - 9th Izzy Zeltvay Prince 31.594
1D - 10th Marley Glennon Mario 36.601
1D - 11th Johnathon Magee My Frosty Beau 49.108
1D - 12th Tinley Tanler Haily 76.686

Braxton Magee My Frosty Beau 45.594 No Time

Sweepstakes , Saturday
1D - 1st Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 15.126 $672.00
1D - 2nd Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream 15.195 $504.00
1D - 3rd Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 15.259 $336.00
1D - 4th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.462 $168.00
1D - 5th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 15.466
1D - 6th Bobbie Correa DL Frenchmans Dancer 15.493
1D - 7th Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire 15.564
1D - 8th Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.593
1D - 9th Jessica Mcmahon SR Takemetourleader 15.652
1D - 10th Teagan Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 15.664
1D - 10th Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 15.664
1D - 12th Ricky Vita KT RED HOT CHROME 15.681
1D - 13th Jessi Jo Lee Sin City Cyclone 15.732
1D - 14th Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat 15.751
1D - 15th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 15.834

2D
2D - 1st Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 15.93 $448.00
2D - 2nd Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash - Lambo 15.972 $336.00
2D - 3rd Darcey Stafford Bettybeaux (Niblet) 16.056 $224.00
2D - 4th Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 16.087 $112.00
2D - 5th Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman 16.117
2D - 6th Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 16.15



2D - 7th Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 16.157
2D - 8th Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 16.559
2D - 9th Lexi Burgess Just a little sting 16.835
2D - 10th Bobbie Correa TLS Tequila Talkin 18.182

Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 15.229 No Time
Bryan Scheer LIDDLE JUDGE 15.263 No Time
Wylie Sturm Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.301 No Time
Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 15.445 No Time
Makaela Memmott UR Bux R Toast 15.567 No Time
Cheri Baker THR Smoken Byby Kiss 15.790 No Time
Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 15.798 No Time
Steve Victor Rocks E Firewater 15.848 No Time
Treena Toth A Streak of Regulation - Reggie 16.927 No Time
Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero No-Time

Open 5D Saturday
1D - 1st Skye Miller DMR Im Kinda Special 15.014 $1,355.00
1D - 2nd Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 15.126 $1,138.00
1D - 3rd Danna Stovner Guys Rox N Roll 15.194 $975.00
1D - 4th Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream 15.195 $759.00
1D - 5th Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 15.23 $542.00
1D - 6th Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 15.259 $379.00
1D - 7th Skye Miller Bessie Coleman 15.264 $271.00
1D - 8th Rebecca Olsen Queen of Da Nort 15.333
1D - 9th Sammi Lane Oregons just spiffy 15.361
1D - 10th Amelie Fraki Corona River 15.414
1D - 11th Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.462
1D - 12th Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 15.466
1D - 13th Brooke Alsup Time Ta Pay Da Piper 15.488
1D - 14th Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 15.489
1D - 15th Bobbie Correa DL Frenchmans Dancer 15.493
1D - 16th Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY "FRY" 15.504

2D
2D - 1st Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire 15.564 $1,199.00
2D - 2nd Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 15.566 $1,007.00
2D - 3rd Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.58 $863.00
2D - 4th Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.593 $671.00
2D - 5th Cheri Baker THR Smoken Byby Kiss 15.624 $408.00
2D - 5th Chris Bruns Oh So Dashing 15.624 $408.00
2D - 7th Jessica Mcmahon SR Takemetourleader 15.652 $240.00
2D - 8th Teagan Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 15.664
2D - 9th Ricky Vita KT RED HOT CHROME 15.681
2D - 10th Brynna Skeeters the shark attack 15.722
2D - 11th Jessi Jo Lee Sin City Cyclone 15.732
2D - 12th Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat 15.751



2D - 13th Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 15.775
2D - 14th Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.805
2D - 15th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 15.834
2D - 16th Dawn Fletcher Epic Challenge 15.84
2D - 17th Simone Velansky Harts Famous Gypsy 15.843
2D - 18th Kristen Whitehead Martha's son of a gun 15.853
2D - 19th Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 15.867
2D - 20th Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.87
2D - 20th TARA BERTRAND Judge Splash of Cash 15.87
2D - 22nd Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 15.877
2D - 23rd Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 15.915
2D - 24th Faith Lencioni Smart NSpecialJamison 15.92
2D - 25th Kim Kammenzind Ninnekahs Guy • 15.921
2D - 26th Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 15.923
2D - 27th Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 15.93
2D - 28th Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.949
2D - 29th Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 15.952
2D - 30th Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 15.953
2D - 31st Oshi Ward Flash 15.959
2D - 32nd Jordynn Herrington Dudda laduh 15.96
2D - 33rd Nicolle  Johnson Britt 15.966
2D - 34th Calene Lencioni Ain't No Major Thang 15.969
2D - 35th Treena Toth Flingin Otoes Cash - Lambo 15.972
2D - 36th Katie Olsen Preacher 15.976
2D - 36th Gail Ruble Kings Last Gem 15.976
2D - 38th Pamela Scheer KM Cuz Im French 15.978
2D - 39th Amelie Fraki Isaac 15.984
2D - 40th Lacy Stovner KT Jane Dough 15.999

3D
3D - 1st JJ Heffernan San Tule Wood 16.014 $1,042.00
3D - 2nd Lydia Febus Dox First Down 16.023 $813.00
3D - 2nd Sydnie Linarez Iza All Dat N More 16.023 $813.00
3D - 4th Amy Stafford Joses French Badger 16.044 $584.00
3D - 5th Megan Townsend For Some Jess 16.046 $417.00
3D - 6th Darcey Stafford Bettybeaux (Niblet) 16.056 $292.00
3D - 7th Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.062 $208.00
3D - 8th Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 16.087
3D - 9th Taylor Selby McPherson JD FIREWATER GUCCI 16.096
3D - 10th Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman 16.117
3D - 11th Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 16.139
3D - 12th Cindi Holland Sallys a Cool Cat 16.149
3D - 13th Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 16.15
3D - 14th Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 16.157
3D - 15th Megan Townsend Renumeration 16.161
3D - 16th Reese Emerson Maybelline - A Frenchman's Fancy 16.18
3D - 17th Barry James BEDA BE AWESOME 16.185



3D - 18th Keira Holland Sky Lake 16.195
3D - 19th Addison Woodland Streak of Apollo 16.197
3D - 20th Makaela Memmott Bux Up Dude 16.199
3D - 21st Stephanie Schofield Judge My Talent 16.215
3D - 22nd Karen Richter Taking Flite 16.217
3D - 23rd Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 16.239
3D - 24th Ricky Vita Sleety 16.302
3D - 25th Faith Lencioni Incredible Perks 16.402
3D - 26th Lacy Stovner Duel Fame 16.417
3D - 27th Levi Comerford Judge Ruled Perkfect 16.439
3D - 28th Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 16.454
3D - 29th Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 16.468
3D - 30th Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 16.475

4D
4D - 1st Sophia Allee Smart on cash 16.527 $886.00
4D - 2nd Lisa Smith Dakota's Blue Bonnet 16.532 $744.00
4D - 3rd Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 16.536 $638.00
4D - 4th Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 16.559 $496.00
4D - 5th Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.58 $354.00
4D - 6th Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena 16.581 $248.00
4D - 7th Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 16.615 $177.00
4D - 8th Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.623
4D - 9th Alissa Foreman Fablonde 16.632
4D - 10th Shannon Watson Dats Cartel Cash 16.668
4D - 11th Stephanie Culpepper My Fannys Bar Broke 16.693
4D - 12th Kristen Whitehead KDW lil fiery fiesta 16.712
4D - 13th Toni Eberlein Punchy Judge 16.734
4D - 14th Sabrina Cooper Joe Smudge 16.771
4D - 15th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.772
4D - 16th Kialee Coonc RCA Drifters Rockstar 16.809
4D - 17th Oshi Ward Honorable Cash 16.826
4D - 18th Lexi Burgess Just a little sting 16.835
4D - 19th Kimber Joachim Peach 16.879
4D - 20th Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 16.946

5D
5D - 1st Mahrisa Paluck Marie Etta 17.023 $730.00
5D - 2nd Rylee McNally Patrick 17.033 $613.00
5D - 3rd Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc 17.041 $525.00
5D - 4th Mckenzie Ward Guys Shot Caller "Goose" 17.139 $409.00
5D - 5th Tee Mott Best Advice Winston 17.177 $292.00
5D - 6th Linnea Foster Zuko 17.241 $204.00
5D - 7th Jamie Sutter Creepin Bob 17.293 $146.00
5D - 8th Paige Glennon LJ 17.294
5D - 9th Justus Palmer KJ Waitin on Lane 17.295
5D - 10th Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 17.308



5D - 11th Jess Ward Lenas Gold Gun 17.369
5D - 12th Brynna Skeeters bean dipp 17.399
5D - 13th Shannon Ginochio Famous Lies 17.427
5D - 14th Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet 17.446
5D - 15th Jessi Jo Lee Lit N Famous 17.512
5D - 16th Kristi Eaton IMA Flashy Disco Guy 17.571
5D - 17th Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 17.719
5D - 18th Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 18.121
5D - 19th Bre Miller CS April Fools Gold 18.13
5D - 20th Bobbie Correa TLS Tequila Talkin 18.182
5D - 21st Amber Lee Smarty Pants on Fire 18.239
5D - 22nd Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 18.315
5D - 22nd Kaylah Gilkey Judge Boblee "Swagger" 18.315
5D - 24th Simone Velansky Streakin With Sixx 18.329
5D - 25th Addison Westbrooks Streaking French Flit 18.417
5D - 26th Kenzie Jarvis The Famous Cartel 18.456
5D - 27th Sheila Johnson-Carter Judges Cashin Oaks 18.493
5D - 28th Kendall Waibel Halo 18.603
5D - 29th Sarah Clark Shiners Rooster 18.752
5D - 30th Tamee Prater Streakin by Chance 19.115
5D - 31st Traci Patterson Two Iâ€™d Command 19.83
5D - 32nd Skye Miller DMR Famed By Fire 22.537
5D - 33rd Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 26.572
5D - 34th Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 28.689

Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 15.229 No Time
Bryan Scheer LIDDLE JUDGE 15.263 No Time
Wylie Sturm Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.301 No Time
Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 15.445 No Time
Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.466 No Time
Makaela Memmott UR Bux R Toast 15.567 No Time
Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 15.798 No Time
Steve Victor Rocks E Firewater 15.848 No Time
Leslie Penhollow Famous Black Gun 15.851 No Time
Britni Green PC CASHIN CAJUN 15.870 No Time
Taylor Jobe Bugs nmy FrenchToast 15.875 No Time
Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 15.899 No Time
Jessie Smith Mc Justa Sagey Jack 15.919 No Time
Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 16.053 No Time
Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.072 No Time
Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 16.143 No Time
Sarah Clark Miss May Z 16.230 No Time
Fallon Cornforth Rich J Countin Daisy 16.312 No Time
Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 16.411 No Time
Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 16.897 No Time
Treena Toth A Streak of Regulation - Reggie 16.927 No Time
Carlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl 16.947 No Time
Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 17.084 No Time



Jenna Hawley Been cattin man 17.324 No Time
Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 17.349 No Time
Emma Hathaway TK Money N Diamonds 18.055 No Time
Nikki corcoran Elites shiny pants 18.138 No Time
Kristen Whitehead KDW Covermeindiamonds 28.582 No Time
Sam Carpenter Out Runnin Rona 42.415 No Time

Youth Saturday 
1D - 1st Brynna Skeeters the shark attack 15.722 $61.00
1D - 2nd Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.87 $40.00
1D - 3rd Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 15.877
1D - 4th Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 15.953
1D - 5th JJ Heffernan San Tule Wood 16.014
1D - 6th Reese Emerson A Frenchman's Famcy 16.18
1D - 7th Keira Holland Sky Lake 16.195
1D - 8th Addison Woodland Streak of Apollo 16.197

2D
2D - 1st Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.623 $91.00

3D
3D - 1st Rylee McNally Patrick 17.033 $47.00
3D - 2nd Mckenzie Ward Guys Shot Caller "Goose" 17.139 $31.00

4D
4D - 1st Brynna Skeeters jf busy being famous 17.399 $68.00

Wylie Sturm Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.301 No Time
Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 16.053 No Time
Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 16.072 No Time

Senior Saturday 
1D - 1st Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 15.489 $93.00
1D - 2nd Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 15.566 $62.00
1D - 3rd Cheri Baker THR Smoken Byby Kiss 15.624
1D - 3rd Chris Bruns Oh So Dashing 15.624
1D - 5th Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat 15.751
1D - 6th Kim Kammenzind Ninnekahs Guy â€œJJâ€• 15.921
1D - 7th Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 15.923
1D - 8th Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.949
1D - 9th Calene Lencioni Ain't No Major Thang 15.969
1D - 10th Gail Ruble Kings Last Gem 15.976
1D - 11th Pamela Scheer KM Cuz Im French 15.978

2D
2D - 1st Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 16.139 $84.00



2D - 2nd Karen Richter Taking Flite 16.217 $56.00
2D - 3rd Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 16.468
2D - 4th Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 16.475

3D
3D - 1st Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.772 $119.00

4D
4D - 1st Kim Krueger Ellies A Frosted Doc 17.041 $62.00
4D - 2nd Linnea Foster Zuko 17.241 $42.00
4D - 3rd Tamee Prater Streakin by Chance 19.115
4D - 4th Traci Patterson Two I'd Command 19.83

Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.466 No Time
Leslie Penhollow Famous Black Gun 15.851 No Time
Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 17.084 No Time

 YBC Saturday 
1D - 1st Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire 15.564 $32.00

2D
2D - 1st Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 16.468 $28.00

3D
3D - 1st Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.58 $24.00

Lucky #7 Saturday  
1D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.462 $117.00
1D - 2nd Bobbie Correa DL Frenchmans Dancer 15.493 $78.00
1D - 3rd Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 15.834
1D - 4th Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 15.949
1D - 5th Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 15.953
1D - 6th Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 16.157

2D
2D - 1st Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 16.468 $90.00
2D - 2nd Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.58 $60.00

3D
3D - 1st Bobbie Correa TLS Tequila Talkin 18.182 $109.00

Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 15.229 No Time
Wylie Sturm Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.301 No Time

NW Best BIF Sidepot 
1D - 1st Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.062 $84.00



1D - 2nd Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 16.15
1D - 3rd Barry James BEDA BE AWESOME 16.185
1D - 4th Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 16.468

4D
4D - 1st Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 18.121 $56.00

Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 15.953 No Time
Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.580 No Time
Paige Glennon LJ 17.294 No Time

OBRA Open
Moved to 3500

OBRA 3500 Novice Saturday
1D - 1st Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY "FRY" 15.504 $90.00
1D - 2nd Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.593
1D - 3rd Kimberly Olson Tesla 15.751

OBRA 1000 Novice Saturday
1D - 1st Chris Bruns Oh So Dashing 15.624 $90.00
1D - 2nd Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 15.93
1D - 3rd Kimber Joachim Peach 16.879

OBRA 500 Novice Saturday
1D - 1st Oshi Ward Honorable Cash 16.826 $90.00
1D - 2nd Mahrisa Paluck Marie Etta 17.023
1D - 3rd Gracie Borntrager Hippys Superfly 18.315


